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Sclccted Candidates For M.Sc. In For Session 2024-26 on first round Result category wise: 

3 

Selected candidates: Unreserved Category Sr. No Roll Number 
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Note: 
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3. 

Sr. No 
1. 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

Admission counscling result of M.Sc in Psvchiatric (Mental Hcalth) Nursing cOurse 
at IHBAS, Delhi for session 2024-26 

6. 

Waitlist candidates: Unreserved Category 

7. 

2. 

1. 

100041 
100030 
100037 
100009 
100001 

Roll Number 
100008 
100042 
100007 
100033 

100022 
100040 

& Head 

100025 

100012 
100010 

Selected candidates: Category- SC Sr. No Roll Number 
100049 

, under Guvernunent of National Capital Territory of Delhi dealing with) 

Brain-Mind Problems & Their Solutions' 
Dilshad Garden, Delhi 110 095 (India) 

Tol. 22597760 Fax 22114(;6 Wobsito ibbas deolh.gOY In 

Priyanka Gautam 
Rashi Puri 

Psychiatric (Mental Health) Nursing Course At 

Firdouse Fathima 
Arun GS 
Cindrella John 

Waitlist candidates: Category- SC 
Sr. No Roll Number 

100040 

Dr. Suman kushwaha 
Professo 

Dept. of 

Richa Singh 

Selected candidates: Category- OBC Sr. No Roll Number 

Dr. Renju Sussan Baby Asst. Professor 
College of Nursing 

Celin John 

Sonia Chauhan 

Name of the candidate 

Inderjeet Kaur 
M Celine 

J. Doveine 

Lovely 

Aruna Gautam 

Name of the candidate 

Name of the candidate 

Waitlist candidates: Category- OBC: Not available in first round 

Name of the candidate 
Aruna Gautam 

Name of the candidate 
Aliya Hussain 
Syam SC 

Dr. Anadrißa Debbarma 
Asst PYofessor 

Dept. of Psychiatry 
Liaison Officer 

IHBAS, Delhi 

Category 
UR-1(0wn merit) 
UR-2(0wn merit) 

Dr. Achá Dagdu Caikwad Offg. Vice Principal 
College of Nursing 

Dr. S4apdi Chaktaborty 
Deputy Registrar 
Academics) 

UR-3 

Prof. (Dr) Deepak Kumar Professor & Head, Dept. of Psychiatry, Chairperson, Admission Committee 

UR-4 
UR-5 

Waitlist 
WL-I (UR) 

WL-2 (UR) 
WL-3 (UR) 

1. Selection is subject to submission of joining report with relevant original documents (including surety bond 
agreement, undertaking, medical fitness certificate, Anti tagging affidavit by parent and candidate) in office of 
Deputy Registrar (Academic), IHBAS, Delhi latest by 31 August 2024. 

WL-4 (UR) 
WL-5 (UR) 

WL-6 (UR) (Own merit) 

2. Candidates working in government sector have to additionally submit reliving order from their institute/organization WITHIN 10 DAYS OF DECLARATION OF RESULT 

WL-7 (UR) 

If any seat remains vacant, the date of subsequent counseling will be decided by competent authority and it wil 
be displyed on institute website. I� is advised to visit IHBAS institute 

Category 
SC-1 

Waitlist 
WL-1 (SC) 

Nesite regularly. 

Category 
OBC-1 
OBC-2 

Col. Sumit Atri 
Joint Director (Admin.) 

Dr. Sushil Kumar Maheshwa! Offg. Principal 
College of Nursing 
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