



INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOUR & ALLIED SCIENCES (IHBAS)

(Hospital based autonomous academic Institute, under Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi dealing with)

"Brain-Mind Problems & Their Solutions"
Dilshad Garden, Delhi 110 095 (India)
Tel: 22597750 Fax: 22114066 Website: ihbas.delhi.gov.in

Admission counseling result of M.Sc. in Psychiatric (Mental Health) Nursing course at IHBAS, Delhi for session 2024-26

Selected Candidates For M.Sc. In Psychiatric (Mental Health) Nursing Course At IHBAS, Delhi For Session 2024-26 on first round Result category wise:

Selected candidates: Unreserved Category

Sr. No	Roll Number	Name of the candidate	Category
1.	100041	Priyanka Gautam	UR-1 (Own merit)
2.	100030	Rashi Puri	UR-2 (Own merit)
3.	100037	Firdouse Fathima	UR-3
4.	100009	Arun GS	UR-4
5.	100001	Cindrella John	UR-5

Waitlist candidates: Unreserved Category

Sr. No	Roll Number	Name of the candidate	Waitlist
1.	100008	Richa Singh	WL-1 (UR)
2.	100042	Sonia Chauhan	WL-2 (UR)
3.	100007	Celin John	WL-3 (UR)
4.	100033	Inderjeet Kaur	WL-4 (UR)
5.	100022	M Celine	WL-5 (UR)
6.	100040	Aruna Gautam	WL-6 (UR) (Own merit)
7.	100025	J. Doveine	WL-7 (UR)

Selected candidates: Category- SC

Sr. No	Roll Number	Name of the candidate	Category
1.	100049	Lovely	SC-1

Waitlist candidates: Category- SC

Sr. No	Roll Number	Name of the candidate	Waitlist
1.	100040	Aruna Gautam	WL-1 (SC)

Selected candidates: Category- OBC

Sr. No	Roll Number	Name of the candidate	Category
1.	100012	Aliya Hussain	OBC-1
2.	100010	Syam SC	OBC-2

Waitlist candidates: Category- OBC: Not available in first round

Note:

1. Selection is subject to submission of joining report with relevant original documents (including surety bond agreement, undertaking, medical fitness certificate, Anti tagging affidavit by parent and candidate) in office of Deputy Registrar (Academic), IHBAS, Delhi latest by 31st August 2024.
2. Candidates working in government sector have to additionally submit reliving order from their institute/organization WITHIN 10 DAYS OF DECLARATION OF RESULT.
3. If any seat remains vacant, the date of subsequent counseling will be decided by competent authority and it will be displayed on institute website. It is advised to visit IHBAS institute website regularly.

Dr. Suman Kuslwaha
Professor & Head
Dept. of Neurology

Dr. Anandika Debbarma
Asst Professor
Dept. of Psychiatry
Liaison Officer

Dr. Satyoti Chakraborty
Deputy Registrar
(Academics)

Col. Sumit Atri
Joint Director (Admin.)

Dr. Renju Sussan Baby
Asst. Professor
College of Nursing

Dr. Achla Dagdu Caikwad
Offg. Vice Principal
College of Nursing

Dr. Sushil Kumar Maheshwari
Offg. Principal
College of Nursing

Prof. (Dr) Deepak Kumar
Professor & Head, Dept. of Psychiatry,
Chairperson, Admission Committee
27/8/2024